Annex 5

Bicester Town Centre Access Improvements: Summary of questionnaire results

1. The proposals will achieve their aims

Totals

Strongly agree
Mostly agree
Mostly disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

Summary
20 Strongly or mostly agree
94 Strongly or mostly disagree
21 Don't know
49
8

The proposals will achieve their aims

4%

B Strongly or mostly
agree

M Strongly or mostly
disagree

= Don't know

2. This scheme will bring

Totals

Many advantages
Some advantages
Minimal changes
Some disadvantages
Many disadvantages
Don't know

Summary
29 Many or some advantages
74 Minimal changes
15 Many or some disadvantages
31 Don't know
41
2

This scheme will bring

1%

B Many or some
advantages

= Minimal changes

B Many or some
disadvantages

H Don't know

114
70

103
15
72



3. Preventing vehicular access to North Street/Roman Way from Buckingham/Banbury Road is a
good idea

Totals Summary

Strongly agree 37 Strongly or mostly agree 98
Mostly agree 61 Strongly or mostly disagree 81
Mostly disagree 21 Don't know 13
Strongly disagree 60

Don't know 13

Preventing vehicular access to North
Street/Roman Way is a good idea

m Strongly or mostly
agree

B Strongly or mostly
disagree

Don't know

4. Turning St John's Street into a two-way road is a good idea

Totals Summary

Strongly agree 45 Strongly or mostly agree 124
Mostly agree 79 Strongly or mostly disagree 58
Mostly disagree 16 Don't know 10
Strongly disagree 42

Don't know 10

Turning St John's Street into a two-way road is
a good idea

5%

B Strongly or mostly
agree

B Strongly or mostly
disagree

Don't know




5. This scheme will improve people's access to the town centre by car

Strongly agree 24 Strongly or mostly agree
Mostly agree 76 Strongly or mostly disagree
Mostly disagree 27 Don't know

Strongly disagree 46

Don't know 19

This scheme will improve people's access to
the town centre by car

B Strongly or mostly
agree

B Strongly or mostly
disagree

= Don't know

6. This scheme will improve people's access to the town centre by bus

Strongly agree 30 Strongly or mostly agree
Mostly agree 68 Strongly or mostly disagree
Mostly disagree 20 Don't know

Strongly disagree 33

Don't know 41

This scheme will improve people's access to
the town centre by bus

B Strongly or mostly
agree

B Strongly or mostly
disagree

= Don't know

100
73
19

98
53
41



7. This scheme will improve people's access to the town centre by foot and bicycle

Strongly agree
Mostly agree
Mostly disagree
Strongly disagree
Don't know

26 Strongly or mostly agree
75 Strongly or mostly disagree
28 Don't know

30

33

This scheme will improve people's access to
the town centre by foot and bicycle

B Strongly or mostly
agree

B Strongly or mostly
disagree

= Don't know

101
58
33



